
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 ALSACE 1437

2 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 15.59.128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1445

3 C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1435

4 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 19.12.057 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1425

5 A.T. STE-SAVINE 8.10.028 CHAMPAGNE 1445

6 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1427

7 LES MOUETTES 17.17.153 POITOU-CHARENTES 1426

8 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 PROVENCE 1423

9 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 14.61.014 NORMANDIE 1422

10 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1416

11 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 LORRAINE 1415

12 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 ALSACE 1413

13 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1412

14 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 1.67.393 ALSACE 1409

15 A.L.S. CLICHY 10.92.252 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1407

16 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1402

17 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1395

18 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 LORRAINE 1391

19 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1385

20 S.T. D'AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1384
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 1415

2 S.T. FECAMPOISE 14.76.113 NORMANDIE 1407

3 R.C. STRASBOURG 1.67.246 ALSACE 1429

4 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1416

5 T.S. BRIVADOIS 3.43.002 AUVERGNE 1430

6 T.S. ANTIBES 9.06.107 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1422

7 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 3.63.138 AUVERGNE 1416

8 S.M.T. VENDOME 7.41.150 CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE 1412

9 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 23.39.278 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1405

10 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 7.45.274 CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE 1404

11 LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 20.74.148 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1399

12 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 20.73.010 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1397

13 U.S. BRION 7.36.309 CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE 1393

14 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 POITOU-CHARENTES 1379

15 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 AUVERGNE 1369

16 N.S.T. VIRE 14.14.060 NORMANDIE 1369

17 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 LORRAINE 1368

18 ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 14.27.112 NORMANDIE 1363

19 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1359

20 C.T.S. CRETEIL 10.94.450 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1359
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1421

2 GIRONDINS TIR 2.33.086 AQUITAINE 1435

3 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2.33.021 AQUITAINE 1403

4 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 11.66.090 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1391

5 C.J.F. TIR 7.45.111 CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE 1393

6 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 PROVENCE 1385

7 C.T.P. NEMROD 18.13.033 PROVENCE 1350

8 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1345

9 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 18.13.090 PROVENCE 1339

10 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 20.26.137 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1336

11 C.S. SMARVES 17.86.044 POITOU-CHARENTES 1334

12 S.T. PAMIERS 19.09.099 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1330

13 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1326

14 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 ALSACE 1324

15 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1320

16 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 9.06.007 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1318

17 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1318

18 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 5.49.250 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 1299

19 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 10.92.319 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1284

20 LES MOUETTES 17.17.153 POITOU-CHARENTES 996
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 5.49.020 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 1371

2 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 13.69.029 LYONNAIS 1365

3 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 POITOU-CHARENTES 1328

4 ALBERT SPORT TIR 16.80.020 PICARDIE 1325

5 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 20.73.010 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1338

6 S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 LIMOUSIN 1334

7 TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE 10.93.400 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1321

8 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 1.67.116 ALSACE 1319

9 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 10.95.630 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1311

10 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1310

11 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 15.59.128 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1308

12 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1307

13 S.S.L.T. 27.87.175 LIMOUSIN 1304

14 A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 8.10.020 CHAMPAGNE 1303

15 S.T. NANCY 12.54.137 LORRAINE 1303

16 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 15.59.005 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1284

17 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 1282

18 A.T.C.P. ALENCON 14.61.014 NORMANDIE 1274

19 ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 4.58.085 BOURGOGNE 1241

20 C.T. MONTGERON 10.91.009 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1210
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